Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2020-2021

Regional Center by Language Page 1 of 4
For All Ages Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized

Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 62 $2,477,709 $3,496,019 $39,963 $56,387 70.9%
Other Sign Language 12 $135,517 $197,113 $11,293 $16,426 68.8%
English 11,306 $207,729,815 $288,325,384 $18,373 $25,502 72.1%
Armenian 12 $418,697 $575,243 $34,891 $47,937 72.8%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $34,686 $63,775 $34,686 $63,775 54.4%
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 1 $957 $1,779 $957 $1,779 53.8%
Italian 0
Portuguese 1 $314 $424 $314 $424  74.0%
Spanish 3,309 $44,126,054 $61,774,396 $13,335 $18,669 71.4%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 207 $2,305,948 $3,526,356 $11,140 $17,036 65.4%
Mandarin Chinese 331 $3,026,583 $4,424,790 $9,144 $13,368 68.4%
Japanese 7 $162,589 $262,594 $23,227 $37,513 61.9%
Vietnamese 148 $1,571,389 $2,358,326 $10,617 $15,935 66.6%
Korean 69 $1,556,072 $2,372,837 $22,552 $34,389 65.6%
Laotian 2 $16,374 $24,132 $8,187 $12,066 67.9%
Cambodian 7 $10,744 $26,656 $1,535 $3,808 40.3%
Other Asian 15 $159,026 $273,171 $10,602 $18,211 58.2%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 8 $145,068 $209,138 $18,134 $26,142 69.4%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $29,823 $62,008 $29,823 $62,008 48.1%
Russian 3 $12,339 $24,322 $4,113 $8,107 50.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 54 $1,371,720 $1,890,835 $25,402 $35,015 72.6%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 23 $394,938 $575,620 $17,171 $25,027 68.6%
Hebrew 0
Farsi (Persian) 2 $63,363 $78,544 $31,681 $39,272 80.7%
Hindi (Northern India) 4 $22,059 $76,819 $5,515 $19,205 28.7%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 0
Other Indo-Iranian Language 2 $598 $4,333 $299 $2,167 13.8%
Danish 1 $16,722 $37,610 $16,722 $37,610 44.5%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 11 $302,621 $455,935 $27,511 $41,449 66.4%

15,599 $266,091,724 $371,118,160 $17,058 $23,791 71.7%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Language

San Gabriel/Pomona
Regional Center

Fiscal Year 2020-2021
Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumer

Language Count

Total
Expenditures

Total
Authorized
Services

Per Capita
Expenditures

Per Capita
Authorized
Services

Utilized

ASL (American Sign Language) 2
Other Sign Language 0
English 2,219
Armenian 1
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Amharic 0
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 1
Italian 0
Portuguese 1
Spanish 513
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 37
Mandarin Chinese 90
Japanese 2
Vietnamese

Korean

Laotian

Cambodian

Other Asian

Dutch

German

Hmong

Thai

Mien

Other Germanic

Hungarian

Russian

Other Uralic-Slavic Languages
Samoan

Tagalog

Guamanian

Other Pacific Island

Arabic

Hebrew

Farsi (Persian)

Hindi (Northern India)

Urdu (Pakistan India)

Other Indo-Iranian Language
Danish

Norwegian

Swedish

Other Scandinavian

All Other Languages

'—\
~

QOO0 O0OPFrRPROO0OOONOONOOPFPOOOPFrRPOOOMOO-N

$17,792

$13,022,901
$26,786

$957

$314
$2,949,174

$221,296
$447,890
$6,060
$100,251
$7,528

$55,456

$6,728

$324

$1,407

$19,491

$598

$23,041

$19,493,784
$48,988

$1,779

$424
$4,308,889

$299,912
$613,964
$8,134
$143,033
$12,215

$107,639

$8,373

$324

$8,556

$25,483

$4,333

$8,896

$5,869
$26,786

$957

$314
$5,749

$5,981
$4,977
$3,030
$7,161
$1,075

$13,864

$6,728

$324

$704

$9,746

$598

$11,521

$8,785
$48,988

$1,779

$424
$8,399

$8,106
$6,822
$4,067
$10,217
$1,745

$26,910

$8,373

$324

$4,278

$12,741

$4,333

77.2%

66.8%
54.7%

53.8%

74.0%
68.4%

73.8%
73.0%
74.5%
70.1%
61.6%

51.5%

80.4%

100.0%

16.5%

76.5%

13.8%

Totals: 2,898

$16,884,953

$25,108,871

$5,826

$8,664

67.2%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2020-2021

Regional Center by Language Page 3 of 4
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 10 $102,458 $155,052 $10,246 $15,505 66.1%
Other Sign Language 8 $23,883 $33,880 $2,985 $4,235 70.5%
English 4,543 $40,406,684 $57,662,528 $8,894 $12,693 70.1%
Armenian 5 $69,989 $104,081 $13,998 $20,816 67.2%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Ambharic 1 $34,686 $63,775 $34,686 $63,775 54.4%
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 0
Italian 0
Portuguese 0
Spanish 1,528 $13,006,569 $18,082,742 $8,512 $11,834 71.9%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 69 $467,527 $690,184 $6,776 $10,003 67.7%
Mandarin Chinese 149 $1,242,140 $1,659,723 $8,337 $11,139 74.8%
Japanese 0
Vietnamese 82 $484,926 $686,655 $5,914 $8,374 70.6%
Korean 26 $507,583 $740,923 $19,522 $28,497 68.5%
Laotian 1 $4,312 $4,487 $4,312 $4,487 96.1%
Cambodian 4 $1,171 $5,185 $293 $1,296 22.6%
Other Asian 5 $22,510 $37,098 $4,502 $7,420 60.7%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 5 $76,805 $105,650 $15,361 $21,130 72.7%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 0
Russian 1 $9,080 $16,006 $9,080 $16,006 56.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 9 $170,684 $243,475 $18,965 $27,053 70.1%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 13 $146,946 $197,659 $11,304 $15,205 74.3%
Hebrew 0
Farsi (Persian) 0
Hindi (Northern India) 1 $0 $0 $0 $0
Urdu (Pakistan India) 0
Other Indo-Iranian Language 0
Danish 0
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 4 $25,662 $51,821 $6,415 $12,955  49.5%
Totals: 6,464 $56,803,618 $80,540,924 $8,788 $12,460 70.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

San Gabriel/Pomona Fiscal Year 2020-2021

Regional Center by Lang uage Page 4 of 4
For age 22 years and older Total Per Capita
Consumer Total Authorized Per Capita Authorized
Language Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Services Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language) 50 $2,357,459 $3,317,925 $47,149 $66,359 71.1%
Other Sign Language 4 $111,634 $163,233 $27,908 $40,808 68.4%
English 4,544  $154,300,229 $211,169,072 $33,957 $46,472 73.1%
Armenian 6 $321,922 $422,173 $53,654 $70,362 76.3%
Somali 0
Swahili 0
Nigerian 0
Amharic 0
Aramaic / Chaldean 0
French 0
Italian 0
Portuguese 0
Spanish 1,268 $28,170,310 $39,382,765 $22,216 $31,059 71.5%
Other Latin 0
Cantonese Chinese 101 $1,617,125 $2,536,260 $16,011 $25,111 63.8%
Mandarin Chinese 92 $1,336,553 $2,151,104 $14,528 $23,382 62.1%
Japanese 5 $156,530 $254,460 $31,306 $50,892 61.5%
Vietnamese 52 $986,212 $1,528,637 $18,966 $29,397 64.5%
Korean 36 $1,040,960 $1,619,699 $28,916 $44,992 64.3%
Laotian 1 $12,062 $19,644 $12,062 $19,644 61.4%
Cambodian 3 $9,572 $21,471 $3,191 $7,157 44.6%
Other Asian 6 $81,059 $128,434 $13,510 $21,406 63.1%
Dutch 0
German 0
Hmong 0
Thai 2 $61,536 $95,115 $30,768 $47,558 64.7%
Mien 0
Other Germanic 0
Hungarian 1 $29,823 $62,008 $29,823 $62,008 48.1%
Russian 1 $2,936 $7,992 $2,936 $7,992 36.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages 0
Samoan 0
Tagalog 43 $1,199,629 $1,638,804 $27,898 $38,112 73.2%
Guamanian 0
Other Pacific Island 0
Arabic 8 $228,501 $352,479 $28,563 $44,060 64.8%
Hebrew 0
Farsi (Persian) 2 $63,363 $78,544 $31,681 $39,272 80.7%
Hindi (Northern India) 3 $22,059 $76,819 $7,353 $25,606 28.7%
Urdu (Pakistan India) 0
Other Indo-Iranian Language 1 $0 $0 $0 $0
Danish 1 $16,722 $37,610 $16,722 $37,610 44.5%
Norwegian 0
Swedish 0
Other Scandinavian 0
All Other Languages 7 $276,959 $404,114 $39,566 $57,731 68.5%
Totals: 6,237 $192,403,154 $265,468,364 $30,849 $42,563 72.5%

The expenditure data reported may not include payments made by the regional center to a service provider under a Contract. Typical services paid to a service provider under a Contract include, but

are not limited to, Transportation Services, Transportation Assistant Services, and Supported Employment Program (SEP) Group Services.



