Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Page 1 of 4

For All Ages Language	(Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	.)	62	\$2,477,709	\$3,496,019	\$39,963	\$56,387	70.9%
Other Sign Language	,	12	\$135,517	\$197,113	\$11,293	\$16,426	68.8%
English		11,306	\$207,729,815	\$288,325,384	\$18,373	\$25,502	72.1%
Armenian		12	\$418,697	\$575,243	\$34,891	\$47,937	72.8%
Somali		0	ψ110,001	φοι σ,Σ ισ	φο 1,00 1	Ψ,σσ.	12.070
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		1	\$34,686	\$63,775	\$34,686	\$63,775	54.4%
Aramaic / Chaldean		0	ψο .,σσσ	φοσ,σ	ψο .,σσσ	φοσ,σ	• , 0
French		1	\$957	\$1,779	\$957	\$1,779	53.8%
Italian		0	φοσι	Ψ1,770	φοσι	Ψ1,770	00.070
Portuguese		1	\$314	\$424	\$314	\$424	74.0%
Spanish		3,309	\$44,126,054	\$61,774,396	\$13,335	\$18,669	71.4%
Other Latin		0,000	Ψ11,120,001	ψο 1,7 7 1,000	ψ10,000	φ10,000	7 1.170
Cantonese Chinese		207	\$2,305,948	\$3,526,356	\$11,140	\$17,036	65.4%
Mandarin Chinese		331	\$3,026,583	\$4,424,790	\$9,144	\$13,368	68.4%
Japanese		7	\$162,589	\$262,594	\$23,227	\$37,513	61.9%
Vietnamese		148	\$1,571,389	\$2,358,326	\$10,617	\$15,935	66.6%
Korean		69	\$1,556,072	\$2,372,837	\$22,552	\$34,389	65.6%
Laotian		2	\$16,374	\$24,132	\$8,187	\$12,066	67.9%
Cambodian		7	\$10,744	\$26,656	\$1,535	\$3,808	40.3%
Other Asian		15	\$159,026	\$273,171	\$1,602	\$18,211	58.2%
Dutch		0	Ψ139,020	Ψ275,171	Ψ10,002	Ψ10,211	JU.Z /0
German		0					
		0					
Hmong Thai		8	\$145,068	\$209,138	\$18,134	\$26,142	69.4%
Mien		0	ψ143,000	ψ209,130	φ10,134	Ψ20, 142	03.470
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		1	\$29,823	\$62,008	\$29,823	\$62,008	48.1%
Russian		3	\$12,339	\$24,322	\$4,113	\$8,107	50.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0	Ψ12,339	Ψ 24 ,3 2 2	ψ4,113	φο, το τ	30.7 /0
Samoan		0					
		54	¢1 271 720	¢4 000 025	\$25,402	\$35,015	72.6%
Tagalog Guamanian		0	\$1,371,720	\$1,890,835	φ25,402	φ35,015	12.0%
Other Pacific Island							
		0	¢204 020	¢575 600	¢17 171	ድ ጋር በጋ7	60.60/
Arabic Hebrew		23	\$394,938	\$575,620	\$17,171	\$25,027	68.6%
		0	የ ድን ንድን	Ф 7 0 Е 4 4	\$24.604	ድ ጋር 272	90.70/
Farsi (Persian)		2	\$63,363	\$78,544	\$31,681	\$39,272	80.7%
Hindi (Northern India)		4	\$22,059	\$76,819	\$5,515	\$19,205	28.7%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0	ФЕОО	#4.000	#200	#0.407	42.00/
Other Indo-Iranian Language		2	\$598	\$4,333	\$299	\$2,167	13.8%
Danish		1	\$16,722	\$37,610	\$16,722	\$37,610	44.5%
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0	# 200 004	0455 005		CAA AAC	CC 40/
All Other Languages		11	\$302,621	\$455,935	\$27,511	\$41,449	66.4%
	Totals:	15,599	\$266,091,724	\$371,118,160	\$17,058	\$23,791	71.7%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Page 2 of 4

For Birth to age 2 years, inclu		Consumer Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language)		2	\$17,792	\$23,041	\$8,896	\$11,521	77.2%
Other Sign Language		0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
English		2,219	\$13,022,901	\$19,493,784	\$5,869	\$8,785	66.8%
Armenian		. 1	\$26,786	\$48,988	\$26,786	\$48,988	54.7%
Somali		0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		0					
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		1	\$957	\$1,779	\$957	\$1,779	53.8%
Italian		0		. ,			
Portuguese		1	\$314	\$424	\$314	\$424	74.0%
Spanish		513	\$2,949,174	\$4,308,889	\$5,749	\$8,399	68.4%
Other Latin		0					
Cantonese Chinese		37	\$221,296	\$299,912	\$5,981	\$8,106	73.8%
Mandarin Chinese		90	\$447,890	\$613,964	\$4,977	\$6,822	73.0%
Japanese		2	\$6,060	\$8,134	\$3,030	\$4,067	74.5%
Vietnamese		14	\$100,251	\$143,033	\$7,161	\$10,217	70.1%
Korean		7	\$7,528	\$12,215	\$1,075	\$1,745	61.6%
Laotian		0	+ ,	· , ·	¥ ,/-	, , ,	
Cambodian		0					
Other Asian		4	\$55,456	\$107,639	\$13,864	\$26,910	51.5%
Dutch		0	+ ,	, ,,,,,,,	+ -,	¥ -,	
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		1	\$6,728	\$8,373	\$6,728	\$8,373	80.4%
Mien		0	+ - , -	+ - , -	+-, -	* - , -	
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		0					
Russian		1	\$324	\$324	\$324	\$324	100.0%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0	• -	,	•	* -	
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		2	\$1,407	\$8,556	\$704	\$4,278	16.5%
Guamanian		0	ψ.,.σ.	40,000	4.0.	ψ :,=: σ	, .
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		2	\$19,491	\$25,483	\$9,746	\$12,741	76.5%
Hebrew		0	Ψ.σ,.σ.	Ψ=0, .σσ	ψο,	Ψ:=,:::	. 0.0 / 0
Farsi (Persian)		0					
Hindi (Northern India)		0					
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0					
Other Indo-Iranian Language		1	\$598	\$4,333	\$598	\$4,333	13.8%
Danish		0	ΨΟΟΟ	Ψ τ,000	ΨΟΟΟ	ψ 1,000	70.070
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		0					
	Γotals:	2,898	\$16,884,953	\$25,108,871	\$5,826	\$8,664	67.2%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Page 3 of 4

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive Consumer			Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Language		Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	?)	10	\$102,458	\$155,052	\$10,246	\$15,505	66.1%
Other Sign Language		8	\$23,883	\$33,880	\$2,985	\$4,235	70.5%
English		4,543	\$40,406,684	\$57,662,528	\$8,894	\$12,693	70.1%
Armenian		5	\$69,989	\$104,081	\$13,998	\$20,816	67.2%
Somali		0					
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		1	\$34,686	\$63,775	\$34,686	\$63,775	54.4%
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		0					
Italian		0					
Portuguese		0					
Spanish		1,528	\$13,006,569	\$18,082,742	\$8,512	\$11,834	71.9%
Other Latin		0					
Cantonese Chinese		69	\$467,527	\$690,184	\$6,776	\$10,003	67.7%
Mandarin Chinese		149	\$1,242,140	\$1,659,723	\$8,337	\$11,139	74.8%
Japanese		0					
Vietnamese		82	\$484,926	\$686,655	\$5,914	\$8,374	70.6%
Korean		26	\$507,583	\$740,923	\$19,522	\$28,497	68.5%
Laotian		1	\$4,312	\$4,487	\$4,312	\$4,487	96.1%
Cambodian		4	\$1,171	\$5,185	\$293	\$1,296	22.6%
Other Asian		5	\$22,510	\$37,098	\$4,502	\$7,420	60.7%
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0					
Thai		5	\$76,805	\$105,650	\$15,361	\$21,130	72.7%
Mien		0					
Other Germanic		0					
Hungarian		0					
Russian		1	\$9,080	\$16,006	\$9,080	\$16,006	56.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0	. ,	. ,	. ,	. ,	
Samoan		0					
Tagalog		9	\$170,684	\$243,475	\$18,965	\$27,053	70.1%
Guamanian		0	4	4 = 10, 110	4:0,000	4 _1,000	
Other Pacific Island		0					
Arabic		13	\$146,946	\$197,659	\$11,304	\$15,205	74.3%
Hebrew		0	Ψσ,σσ	Ψ.σ.,σσσ	Ψ,σσ.	Ψ.σ,=σσ	
Farsi (Persian)		0					
Hindi (Northern India)		1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0	Ψ*	Ţ.	***	4.5	
Other Indo-Iranian Language		0					
Danish		0					
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0					
All Other Languages		4	\$25,662	\$51,821	\$6,415	\$12,955	49.5%
, Other Languages	Tatela						
	Totals:	6,464	\$56,803,618	\$80,540,924	\$8,788	\$12,460	70.5%

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language

Fiscal Year 2020-2021 Page 4 of 4

For age 22 years and older	C	onsumer	Total	Total Authorized	Per Capita	Per Capita Authorized	
Language		Count	Expenditures	Services	Expenditures	Services	Utilized
ASL (American Sign Language	?)	50	\$2,357,459	\$3,317,925	\$47,149	\$66,359	71.1%
Other Sign Language		4	\$111,634	\$163,233	\$27,908	\$40,808	68.4%
English		4,544	\$154,300,229	\$211,169,072	\$33,957	\$46,472	73.1%
Armenian		6	\$321,922	\$422,173	\$53,654	\$70,362	76.3%
Somali		0					
Swahili		0					
Nigerian		0					
Amharic		0					
Aramaic / Chaldean		0					
French		0					
Italian		0					
Portuguese		0	#00.470.040	#00.000.70 F	# 00.040	#04.050	74 50/
Spanish		1,268	\$28,170,310	\$39,382,765	\$22,216	\$31,059	71.5%
Other Latin		0	04.047.405	#0.500.000	# 10.011	005.444	00.00/
Cantonese Chinese		101	\$1,617,125	\$2,536,260	\$16,011	\$25,111	63.8%
Mandarin Chinese		92	\$1,336,553	\$2,151,104	\$14,528	\$23,382	62.1%
Japanese		5	\$156,530	\$254,460	\$31,306	\$50,892	61.5%
Vietnamese		52	\$986,212	\$1,528,637	\$18,966	\$29,397	64.5%
Korean		36	\$1,040,960	\$1,619,699	\$28,916	\$44,992	64.3%
Laotian		1	\$12,062	\$19,644	\$12,062	\$19,644	61.4%
Cambodian		3	\$9,572	\$21,471	\$3,191	\$7,157	44.6%
Other Asian		6	\$81,059	\$128,434	\$13,510	\$21,406	63.1%
Dutch		0					
German		0					
Hmong		0	#04.500	005.445	# 00 7 00	0.47.550	0.4.70/
Thai		2	\$61,536	\$95,115	\$30,768	\$47,558	64.7%
Mien		0					
Other Germanic		0	#00.000	ФСО 000	#00.000	# 00 000	40.40/
Hungarian		1	\$29,823	\$62,008	\$29,823	\$62,008	48.1%
Russian		1	\$2,936	\$7,992	\$2,936	\$7,992	36.7%
Other Uralic-Slavic Languages		0					
Samoan		0	#4 400 000	#4.000.004	#07.000	# 00.440	70.00/
Tagalog		43	\$1,199,629	\$1,638,804	\$27,898	\$38,112	73.2%
Guamanian		0					
Other Pacific Island		0	# 000 5 04	#050 470	#00 500	# 44.000	04.00/
Arabic		8	\$228,501	\$352,479	\$28,563	\$44,060	64.8%
Hebrew		0	#00.000	Ф 7 0 Б44	#04.004	# 00.070	00.70/
Farsi (Persian)		2	\$63,363	\$78,544	\$31,681	\$39,272	80.7%
Hindi (Northern India)		3	\$22,059	\$76,819	\$7,353	\$25,606	28.7%
Urdu (Pakistan India)		0	Φ.	00	00	Φ0	
Other Indo-Iranian Language		1	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	44.50/
Danish		1	\$16,722	\$37,610	\$16,722	\$37,610	44.5%
Norwegian		0					
Swedish		0					
Other Scandinavian		0	Ф0 7 0 0 5 0	MADA 444	#00 500	ΦEZ Z04	00.50/
All Other Languages		7	\$276,959	\$404,114	\$39,566	\$57,731	68.5%
	Totals:	6,237	\$192,403,154	\$265,468,364	\$30,849	\$42,563	72.5%